Toll Free 800- 977-9705

Check with us for the most
accurate availability

The Boat Company
2017 Alaska Schedule

As of March 31, 2017

All trips are one-way:

LISERON MIST COVE

Trip Dates

May 13 — May 20

May 20 — May 27

May 27 —Jun 3

Jun3-Jun 10

Jun10-Jun 17

Jun 17 —Jun 24

Jun24-Jul 1

Jull-Jul 8

Jul 8 = Jul 15

Jul 15 = Jul 22

Jul 22 —Jul 29

Jul 29 — Aug 5

Aug5—-Aug 12

Aug 12 - Aug 19

Aug 19 — Aug 26

Aug 26 —Sep 2

(20 guests)

Availability

3 cabins
SIT-JNU
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

3 cabins
JNU-SIT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OouT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OouT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OouT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OouT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

(24 guests)

Availability

1 cabin
JNU-SIT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
1 cabin

SIT-JNU
SOLD OUT
Orvis Host
SOLD OUT

SOLD OouUT

SOLD OuUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OouUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OouT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OoUT

SOLD OoUT

SOLD OUT
Orvis Host

Sitka - Juneau

Double
Occupancy
(per person)

$5,200

$5,200

$6,400

$7,450

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

$8,495

Prices are subject to change

Single
Occupancy

(s/0)
$8,320

$8,320

$10,240

$11,920

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

$13,592

Juneau - Sitka

Kids
12 & under

DoubleOccupancy

(per person)
$5,200

$5,200

$5,900

$6,950

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995

$7,995






