The Boat Company 2017 Alaska Schedule

Toll Free 800- 977-9705 Check with us for the most accurate availability

As of March 31, 2017

		LISERON	MIST COVE	All trips are one-way:		
		(20 guests)	(24 guests)	Sitka -	Juneau Jun	eau - Sitka
#	Trip Dates	Availability	Availability	Double Occupancy (per person)	Single Occupancy (S/O)	Kids 12 & under DoubleOccupancy (per person)
1)	May 13 – May 20	3 cabins SIT-JNU	1 cabin JNU-SIT	\$5,200	\$8,320	\$5,200
2)	May 20 – May 27	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$5,200	\$8,320	\$5,200
3)	May 27 – Jun 3	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$6,400	\$10,240	\$5,900
4)	Jun 3 – Jun 10	3 cabins JNU-SIT	1 cabin SIT-JNU	\$7,450	\$11,920	\$6,950
5)	Jun 10 – Jun 17	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT Orvis Host	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
6)	Jun 17 – Jun 24	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
7)	Jun 24 – Jul 1	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
8)	Jul 1 – Jul 8	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
9)	Jul 8 – Jul 15	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
10)	Jul 15 – Jul 22	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
11)	Jul 22 – Jul 29	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
12)	Jul 29 – Aug 5	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
13)	Aug 5 – Aug 12	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
14)	Aug 12 - Aug 19	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
15)	Aug 19 – Aug 26	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995
16)	Aug 26 – Sep 2	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT Orvis Host	\$8,495	\$13,592	\$7,995

Prices are subject to change